1
SO
LA
R
D
EK
™
SINCE 1947

• Safe Protected Nu-Lead® Apron
• Purpose-made Durable Solution to MCS
Pipe External Roof Pitch Base Size Base Type Code
Grey Silicone
0 - 35mm x 2 0 - 45° 490 x 410mm Nu-Lead® DNLS200MPG
GREY SILICONE Silicone will withstand constant temperatures at the roofline of -50°C to 200°C and up to 250°C intermittently
Pipe External Roof Pitch Base Size Base Type
Code
Black EPDM
0 - 35mm 0 - 45° 490 x 410mm Nu-Lead® DNL100B
0 - 30mm 0 - 45° 450 x 600mm Aluminium SDAMINIB
BLACK EPDM EPDM will withstand constant temperatures at the roofline of -50°C to 115°C and up to 150°C intermittently
The purpose-designed SolarDek™ provides the safest, most efficient method of flashing solar thermal pipes
and cables on tile and slate roofs. SolarDek™ features the Nu-Lead® base, which will not stain or corrode the
roof, together with a long-life Dektite® EPDM or grey silicone cone ideally suited to solar thermal pipe sizes.
DNL100B
DNLS200MPG
SDAMINI
PRODUCT!PRODUCT!
• Black EPDM High UV Resistance cone
• �Available in Aluminium or Nu-Lead®
Fast Flash® and Perform® Base
• �Weather Seals and Protects up to 10 - 14 Cables
• �Multipurpose, safe and weatherproof, all roof
type cable entry solution
6 7
C
O
M
M
ER
C
IA
L C
A
B
LE FLA
SH
IN
G
C
O
M
M
ER
C
IA
L C
A
B
LE FLA
SH
IN
G
SINCE 1947
COMMERCIAL
CABLE FLASHING
Type (Surface) Membrane A B C L1 L2 L3
MATT
Bitumen 500 x 500 230 x 230 204 x 204
362 175 245
Foil 400 x 400* 230 x 230 200 x 200
*ON MODELS WITH FOIL MEMBRANE, SIZE A VARIES DEPENDING ON THE FOIL TYPE. FOIL MEMBRANES HAVE ROUNDED CORNERS.
SIZING INFORMATION
SINCE 1947
Cable Flashing options for Ø32/Ø90/Ø110/Ø160 with
Detachable Top for leading cables etc. through flat roofs

Ø90 with
detachable top,
with pipe below
the flange.
3
Cable Flashing Ø32
for a slim profile.
UV and weather
resistant with heat
shrink sleeve.
1
• Ideal for Solar Solutions!
Demonstration
2
No. Material Code Type Membrane
1 EPDM FR-CCF32-EPDM Cable flashing 032
For a full range of
Membranes, please
contact us at:
1 SBS FR-CCF32-SBS Cable flashing 032
1 Fast Flash® Base FR-CCF32-FFB Cable flashing 032
2 EPDM FR-CCFS-EPDM Cable flashing 090 with detachable top
2 SBS FR-CCFS-SBS Cable flashing 090 with detachable top
2 Fast Flash® Base FR-CCFS-FFB Cable flashing 090 with detachable top
3 EPDM FR-CCFL-EPDM Cable flashing 090 with detachable top,
with pipe below the flange ●
3 SBS FR-CCFL-SBS Cable flashing 090 with detachable top,
with pipe below the flange ●
3 Fast Flash® Base FR-CCFL-FFB Cable flashing 090 with detachable top,
with pipe below the flange ●
4 EPDM FR-CC110-EPDM Cable flashing 0110 with detachable top
4 SBS FR-CC110-SBS Cable flashing 0110 with detachable top
4 Fast Flash® Base FR-CC110-FFB Cable flashing 0110 with detachable top
5 EPDM FR-CC160-EPDM Cable flashing 0160 with detachable top
5 SBS FR-CC160-SBS Cable flashing 0160 with detachable top
5 Fast Flash® Base FR-CC160-FFB Cable flashing 0160 with detachable top
NB: ALL HAVE A MATT SURFACE          ● TYPE HAS THE PIPE BELOW THE FLANGE
8 9
SO
LA

�Allows time for repositioning
- 20/30 mins
• �Solutions
�Ideal solution for flashing in roof solar
panels, around roof lights, abutments
and chimney stacks etc.
DEKS FAST FLASH® - BBA ACCREDITED
Self-adhesive and user-friendly Lead replacement material
Fast Flash® is ideal for any application requiring a quick and secure flashing solution.
Fast Flash® can be installed on roofs with a minimum slope of 5° and on almost all roof materials.
Fast Flash® is environmentally friendly and easy to install, as the reverse is self-adhesive, as well
as being flexible and very workable.
If painting is required or where water is likely to travel from copper or bitumen onto Fast Flash®,
use 100% acrylic low sheen exterior paint.
Product Code Description Weight
FFR5-140G 140mm x 5m Roll - Grey 2.4kg
FFR5-280G 280mm x 5m Roll - Grey 4.7kg
FFR5-370G 370mm x 5m Roll - Grey 5.9kg
FFR5-560G 560mm x 5m Roll - Grey 9.2kg
FFR5-140B 140mm x 5m Roll - Black 2.4kg
FFR5-280B 280mm x 5m Roll - Black 4.7kg
FFR5-370B 370mm x 5m Roll - Black 5.9kg
FFR5-560B 560mm x 5m Roll - Black 9.2kg
FFR5-140AG 140mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 2.4kg
FFR5-280AG 280mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 4.7kg
FFR5-370AG 370mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 5.9kg
FFR5-560AG 560mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 9.2kg

01275 858 866